Airport Department
SFO Museum Aviation Collection
Gifts to the City and County of San Francisco
Fiscal Year 2019-20

Donor name Estimated value Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any
Alaska Airlines $735.00 Tenant

Bardi, Gina $36.00 None

Barrett, Benjamin $85.00 None

Benedetto Jr., Mark $1,900.00 None

Blakley, Matthew $250.00 No response given
Blakley, Matthew $50.00 None

Blakley, Matthew $808.00 None

Boelke, Janice $25.00 None

Brandes, Robert L. $500.00 SFOM Volunteer
Brandes, Robert L. $77.00 SFOM Volunteer
Breen, Marilyn $150.00 None

Campbell, Phil $160.00 None

Christensen, Nicole $5.00 SFOM Employee
Clifford, James $1.00 None

David, Evelyn $11.00 SFOM Volunteer
Dexter, Judith $100.00 None

Dimita, Matteo $15.00 None

Dragges, Thomas G. $10.00 Vendor

Eagleston-Cieslewicz, Alisa $18.00 SFOM Employee



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Eckert, Arleen
Filion, Ron
Freschi, James
Gale, Carolyn
Goad, Dorene
Godshall, Kelvin
Herrmann, Sandra
Herrmann, Sandra
Herrmann, Sandra
Hill, John H.

Hill, John H.
Hough, Bill
Hough, Bill

Hoy, Michelle
Huggard, Arthur
Jose, Faye

Kahn, Debbie
Kennedy, Charles
Klinke, Raymond
Kodera, Craig
Lam, Sirena
Leshner, Alan M.

Li, Bao

$500.00
$95.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1.00
$3.00
$70.00
$541.80
$318.00

$1,000.00
$35.00
$500.00

$175.00
$1.00
$602.00
$400.00
$10.00
$60.00
$1,500.00
$47.00
$3,000.00
$1,550.00

$32.00

No response given
None

None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Employee
None

None

None

None
None
SFOM Employee
None
None
SFOM Employee
None
None
None
None
None

SFOM Employee



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Li, Bao

Linton, Gina
Lionberger, Patricia
Lowden, Jon
Malatesta, Rochelle (Helen)
Martinez, George
Masuda, Ronald
Masuda, Ronald
Masuda, Ronald
Maze, John
Mitchell, D.G.
Myers, Michael
Neumann, Denis
Nimmo, Wendy
Packer, Lee

Packer, Lee
Paulsen, Catherine J. Allen
Plath, Mark
Powers, Stefanie
Rand, Donna M.
Rice, Terry J.

Rys, Jr., William

$2.00
$20.00
$20.00
$85.00
$22.00
$25.00
$110.00
$452.00
$20.00
$35.00
$15.00
$20.00
$1,000.00
$1.00
$8.00
$34.00
$1.00
$1,149.50
$2,019.00
$200.00
$14.00

$500.00

SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Volunteer
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

No response given
None

None

None

None

None

No response given
None

SFOM Volunteer

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

San Francisco Aeronautical Society

Sedoris, Riqui

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill LLP

Stahl, Rudolf H.
Stahl, Rudolf H.
Stahl, Rudolf H.
Starks, Eric
Stringer, David
Suarez, Sam
Suarez, Sam
Swanson, Karen
Takata, Julie
Tannen, Peter
TWA Museum
Wagnor, Sara
Warning, Graham
Warning, Graham

Will, Ann

$49,570.00

$150.00

$10,000.00

$1,082.00
$343.00
$126.50
$600.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$21.00
$46.00
$5.00
$27.00
$1.00
$790.00
$250.00

$15.00

Affiliate support organization to SFO Museum per
MOU

None

Indirect contract w/SF Tourism improvement
district

No response given
No response given
None

No response given
Vendor; SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
None

SFOM Employee
SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Employee
None

None

None



